
Unbridled Capabilities.
The latest addition to the family, the RUSH Foot RAMPAGE, has arrived. We’ve taken the smooth roll-through, 
increased comfort, and all-terrain capability of its predecessors and created a new, more cosmesis-friendly 
option, with a lower overall product weight. The RUSH Foot RAMPAGE is the perfect solution for individuals 
seeking a blend of both cosmetic, and high-performance capabilities found only in the RUSH Foot Collection. 
Are you ready to RAMPAGE?

  Cosmesis-ready to meet your aesthetic preferences.

  Lower overall product weight.

  Smooth roll through with unparalleled energy return.

  Biometric ankle motion simulates natural gait, increasing patient comfort.

  Extreme reliability for any use in any environment.

  Manufacturer recommended coding based on AOPA testing guidelines L5987 and L5986

NOW AVAILABLE IN EVAQ8 AND H20 MODELS!

#HumanFirst

Call us toll-free at 855.450.7300 or visit us at proteorusa.com

PROFILE INFORMATION PRODUCT WEIGHT* BUILD HEIGHT**

Weight Limit 360lbs./163kg
Standard

EVAQ8

H2O

Heel Rise

1.29lbs./583g

1.31lbs./596g

1.49lbs./674g

Size

Lcodes L5987 and L5986

Build Height

3/8”/10mm 28 - 29cm 7.3”

Size 22cm - 29cm 22 - 24cm 6.5”

Foot Shell Light or Dark

Warranty 36 Months

25 - 27cm 6.9”

       ** Build height includes footshell.*Based on size 26 Cat 4, foot only

CATEGORY CHART

Weight
lbs
kg

High Activity

High Impact

Low Activity

Moderate Activity

90 - 116
40-52

2

2-3

1

1

181 - 218
82-98

5

5-6

4

4

117 - 146
53-66

3

3-4

2

2

219 - 261
99-118

6

6-7

5

5

147 - 180
67-81

4

4-5

3

3

262 - 310
119-140

7

7-8

6

6

311 - 365
141-165

8

8-9

7

7

NOTE: Increasing category numbers indicate increased keel response.


