SMOOTH . FLEXIBLE . RELIABLE . VIRTUALLY INDESTRUCTIBLE



Unbridled Capabilities.

The latest addition to the family, the **RUSH Foot RAMPAGE**, has arrived. We've taken the smooth roll-through, increased comfort, and all-terrain capability of its predecessors and created a new, more cosmesis-friendly option, with a lower overall product weight. The **RUSH Foot RAMPAGE** is the perfect solution for individuals seeking a blend of both cosmetic, and high-performance capabilities found only in the RUSH Foot Collection. Are you ready to **RAMPAGE**?

- Cosmesis-ready to meet your aesthetic preferences.
- Lower overall product weight.
- Smooth roll through with unparalleled energy return.
- Biometric ankle motion simulates natural gait, increasing patient comfort.
- Extreme reliability for any use in any environment.
- Manufacturer recommended coding based on AOPA testing guidelines L5987 and L5986

PROFILE	E INFO	RMATION	PRODUCT WEIGHT		BUILD HEIGHT"		CATEGORY CHART							
Weight	t Limit	360lbs./163kg	Standard EVAQ8	1.29lbs./583g 1.31lbs./596g	Size	Build Height	Weight Ibs	90 - 116 40-52	117 - 146 53-66	147 - 180 67-81	181 - 218 82-98	219 - 261 99-118	262 - 310 119-140	311 - 365 141-165
	Size	22cm - 29cm			22 - 24cm	6.5"	Low Activity	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Foot	t Shell	Light or Dark			25 - 27cm	6.9"	Moderate Activity	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Hee	el Rise	3/8"/10mm	H2O	1.49lbs./674g	28 - 29cm	7.3"	High Activity	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
War	rranty	36 Months			Lcodes L5987 and L5986		High Impact	2-3	3-4	4-5	5-6	6-7	7-8	8-9
			NOTE: Increasing category numbers indicate increased keel response.											

NOW AVAILABLE IN EVAQ8 AND H20 MODELS!

Call us toll-free at 855.450.7300 or visit us at proteorusa.com



🕨 🛗 in 🦻 🖸 #HumanFirst